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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD

FEB 01, 1999 THROUGH FEB 26, 1999
FOR

SUNTRUST BANK CENTRAL FLORIDA NA
ESCROW AGENT FOR FLORIDA PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION AND FLORIDA
HATER SERVICES CORPORATION U/A
DTD 6/9/97

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT ADMINISTRATOR:

MENDY BERRIDGE 407-237-4354
PORTFOLIO MANAGER:

SEAN MAGUIRE 407-237-2481

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMH
ATTN: BLANCA BAYO, DIRECTOR
RE: DOCKET NO 950495-W5
2540 SHUMARD OAK BLVD
TALLAHASSEE, FL
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ACCOUNT

MARKET VALUE
02/01/99 THROUGH 02/26/99

FPSC / FLA WATER ESCwOM

SUMMNARY

PAGE

1

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL PRINCIPAL

ACCOUNY TOTAL

MARKET VALUE AS OF 62/01/99
RECEIPTS AT MARKET VALUE
INTEREST-TAXABLE
ASSET RECEIPTS
TOTAL RECEIPTS AT HARKET VALUE
DISTRIBUTIONS AT MARKET VALUE

NET RECEIPTS/DISTRIBUTIONS

CHANGE IN MARKET VALUE THIS PERIOD

25,892.77

3,069.09

3,069.09

3,069.09

691,608.35

15,079.01
15,679.01

717,501.12

3,069.09
15,079.01
18,148.10

18,148.18
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SUNTRUST

Trust and Investment Services PORTFOLIO SUNHMNARY

AS OF 82/26/99

ACTIRINT PaeE 2
FPSC / FLA WATER ESCRUM

v

Z XY ESTIMATED YLD AT
HAJOR INVESTMENT CLASS MARKET VALUE VALUE TAX CosT ANNUAL  TNCOME MARKET
INCONE ACCOUNT

SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS 28,961.86 3.9¢ 28,961.86 1,467.18 5.0
TOTAL INCONE ACTOUNT 28,961.86 5.9% 2B,961.86 1,467.18 5.8

PRINCIPAL ACTIUNT
SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS 706,687.36 96.06 706,687.36 35,800.07 5.0
TOTAL PRINCIPAL ACTIUNT 706,687.36 96.06 706,687.36 35,800.07 5.0
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PORTFOLIO DETAIL

AS OF 02/26/99

FPSC / FLA WATER ESCROW

PAGE

04-060

PAR VALVE MARKET VALUE % SECTOR z TOTAL ESTIMATED MKT YLD
/SHARES ASSET DESCRIPTION MARKET PRICE AT HKT AT MKT TAX coST ANNUAL INCOME /TO KAT
INCONE PORTFOLIO
SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS
MONEY MARKET FUNDS
28,961.860 SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND 28,961.86 100.00  3.937 28,961.86 1,467.18 5.066
1.000 0.000
(INCOME INVESTHMENT)
TOTAL MONEY MARKET FUNDS T 6l.86 R 1,467.18 5.066
TOTAL SHORT TERH INVESTMENTS 28,961.86 B 1,467.18 5.066
TOTAL INCOME PORTFOLIO 28,961.86 100.18 3.937 28,961.86 1,667.18 5.966
PRINCIPAL PORTFOLIO
SHORT TERM INVESTNENTS
MONEY MARKEY FUNDS
706,687.360 SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND 706,687.36 100.00 96.063 706,687.36 35,800.07 5.066
1.000 0.000
TOTAL MONEY MARKET FUNDS 706,687.36 100.68 96.963 706,687.36 35,800.07 5.€66
TOTAL SHORT TERM INVESTMENTS 706,687.36 100.00 96.063 796,687.36 35,800.67 5.066
TOTAL PRINCIPAL PORTFOLIO 706,687.36 100.00 96.063 706,687.36 35,800.07 5.966
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PORTFOLIO DETAIL

AS OF 82/26/99

04-060

ACCOIRT PAGE
FPSC 7 FLA WATER ESCWROM
PAR VALUE HARKET VALUE Z SECTOR X TOTAL BSTIMATED HKT YLD
/SHARES ASSET DESCRIPTION MARKET PRICE AT MKT AT MKT TAX COST ANNUAL INCDRE /10 MAT
INCOME CASH 0.00



SUNTRUST

Trust and Investment Services STAT

EMENT OF TRANSACTIONS

02/01/99 THROUGH 82/26/99

ACCOUNT - PAGE
3 FPSC / FLA WATER ESCROM

PAR VALUE INCOME PRINCIPAL T

/SHARES CASH casH cos1

02/01/99

02/01/99

02/26/99

02/26/99

02/26/99

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
INCOME FOR THE MONTH ENDING 01/31/99
ACIVEH343

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
INCOME FOR THE MONTH ENDING 01/31/99
ACIVEH343

RECEIVED ADDITION TO ACCOUNT FROM
SSU - SERVICES (FLORIDA WATER SERVICES)
PER NOTICE DTD 2/25/99

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
AUTOMATIC CASH INVESTMENT PURCHASE
ACIVEH343

SUNTRUST RESERVE FUND
AUTOMATIC CASH INVESTMENT PURCHASE
ACIVEH343

R e e

2,955.75

3,069.09 ~3,069.09

15,079.01

15,079.01

-15,079.01

3,069.08

15,079.0]






